
Name Position Email

Office

Mrs.Beth Millerschin Principal bmillers@goodrichschools.org 

Mrs. Veronica Davis Secretary vdavis@goodrichschools.org  

Special Services

Mrs. Julie Semrau Interventist jsemrau@goodrichschools.org 

Carrasco, Danielle Special Ed. dcarrasco@goodrichschools.org

Relken, Meredith Speech mrelken@goodrichschools.org

Millikin, Paige Social Worker pmillikin@goodrichschools.org

Specials

Mrs. Marlyce Farnum Art Teacher mfarnum@goodrichschools.org

Mrs. Erin Janetsky Music Teacher ejanetsky@goodrichschools.org

Mr. Doug McMillan PE Teacher dmcmilla@goodrichschools.org  

Developmental Kindergarten

Mrs. Toepper Teacher ktoepper@goodrichschools.org 

Kindergarten

Mrs. Jillian Beccia Teacher jbeccia@goodrichschools.org 

Miss Samantha Metcalf Teacher smetcalf@goodrichschools.org

Mrs. Kathy Smith Teacher ksmith@goodrichschools.org 

Mrs. Krista Stroup Teacher kstroup@goodrichschools.org

Mrs. Lauren Vandeberghe Teacher lvandeberghe@goodrichschools.org 

Mrs. Jamie Zannetti Teacher jzannetti@goodrichschools.org 

First Grade

Mrs. Keri Bechtel Teacher kbechtel@goodrichschools.org

Mrs. Rebecca Elsworth Teacher relswort@goodrichschools.org 

Mrs. Deborah Gragg Teacher dgragg@goodrichschools.org 

Mrs. Tiffani Keene Teacher tkeene@goodrichschools.org 

Mrs. Nicole McDermott Teacher nmcdermott@goodrichschools.org

Paraprofessionals

Battebee, Joni LP

Mrs. Sherry Casey LP

Mrs. Terri Oliver Library/Title 1

Mrs. Andrea Remund SE

Ms. Tanya Schroeder SE

Ms. Nikki Short LP

Mrs. Dawn Toms Title 1 

Mrs. Lynn Zirzow SE

Food Services

Mrs. Cathy Stoner Kitchen Manager cstoner@goodrichschools.org  
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Mrs. Sue Lamson Kitchen

Maxwell-Cook, Melissa Kitchen


